
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Private customers' fee changes from December 2, 2021 
 

TYPES OF 
ACCOUNTS/FEE Free (OLD) Free (NEW) Advanced (OLD - 

Freelancer) Advanced (NEW)  

Monthly account 
maintenance 

Free of charge Free of charge € 7,99 € 7,99  
  -  max annual turnover 

15000 EUR (if 
exceeded, you are 

automatically 
transferred to 

Advanced plan) 

    

 

PREPAID CARD  
Plastic card issuing € 8 € 10 € 8 € 10  
Virtual card issuing € 1 € 2 € 1 € 2  

Replacement Prepaid 
card (EUR) 

€ 8 € 10 € 8 € 10  

Funds loading - 0.5% - 0.5%  
Card  shipping (tracked) € 60 € 10 € 60 € 10  

Monthly Card Service 
Charge 

€ 1.5 € 2 € 1.5 € 2  

Additional service fee 
for handling (the EU 

card) 

1% 1,5% 1% 1,5% 
 

Additional service fee 
for handling (the non-

EU card) 

2,5% 3% 2,5% 3% 
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